
Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym D
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 12:21:00 PM

Women / 1A / 1A D6 grp1
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Drummond8255
Top Contenders

9.275 8.900 9.0758.900 36.150
1 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Karla Gonzalez8020
On Your Toes

8.825 8.750 9.3759.000 35.950
4 4 1 1 2 

2 

Maria Bozman8224
Top Contenders

9.150 8.650 8.8008.700 35.300
2 5 5 6 3 

3 

Avery Sweeney480
Gallagher's

9.000 8.900 9.0758.200 35.175
3 2T 6 3T 4 

4 

Zoe Tamayo8017
On Your Toes

8.700 8.425 8.9008.800 34.825
6 6 4 5 5 

5 

Adrianna Alberto8021
On Your Toes

7.750 9.050 8.6258.825 34.250
9 1 3 7 6 

6 

Alexia Sullo8748
TNT Wellington

8.800 8.375 9.2757.050 33.500
5 7 9 2 7 

7 

Sarah Hilliard8750
TNT Wellington

8.125 8.150 8.5257.400 32.200
8 8 8 8 8 

8 

Peytin Heller479
Gallagher's

8.250 7.800 7.8007.700 31.550
7 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1A / 1A D6 grp2
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Shanks8258
Top Contenders

9.300 9.050 8.9759.450 36.775
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Cheyenne Travis8997
Gallagher's

9.000 8.800 9.4009.000 36.200
2 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Bhavya Kumar8013
On Your Toes

8.050 8.925 9.5509.175 35.700
8 2 2 1 3 

3 

Sabrina Lilue8943
Power Tumble

8.925 8.450 8.9008.350 34.625
3 6T 6T 6 4 

4 

Sara Castillo8010
On Your Toes

8.375 8.800 9.0258.350 34.550
6 3T 6T 4 5 

5 

Ivanna Sanchez Tovar8889
InternationalBogota

8.200 8.450 9.2258.400 34.275
7 6T 5 3 6 

6 

Sarah Barbosa8011
On Your Toes

8.025 8.500 8.7508.450 33.725
9 5 4 7 7 

7 

Loren Hilliard8749
TNT Wellington

8.900 7.650 8.1507.900 32.600
4 8 8 9 8 

8 

Chloe Ogden478
Gallagher's

8.425 7.600 8.5007.725 32.250
5 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 1A / 1A D6 grp3
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Riofrio8022
On Your Toes

9.550 8.800 9.6509.575 37.575
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Tatiana Quintero8015
On Your Toes

8.750 8.950 9.5009.300 36.500
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Payton Fisher8226
Top Contenders

8.825 9.075 9.2009.000 36.100
2T 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Jewel Dezard8745
TNT Wellington

8.825 8.775 9.4008.350 35.350
2T 5 8 3 4 

4 

Maria Valeria Quercia8016
On Your Toes

7.800 8.100 9.2509.150 34.300
10 7 3 4 5 

5 

Natalie Acebo8018
On Your Toes

8.475 8.525 9.0008.200 34.200
6T 6 10 7 6 

6 

Sara Moreno Velez8888
InternationalBogota

8.500 8.800 8.4758.325 34.100
5 3T 9 10 7 

7 

Danna Martinez Jacome8887
InternationalBogota

8.200 8.000 8.8258.550 33.575
9 8 6 8 8 

8 

Natalee Harvey8256
Top Contenders

8.300 7.900 8.7758.450 33.425
8 9 7 9 9 

9 

Rania Neda8019
On Your Toes

8.475 6.850 9.2008.650 33.175
6T 10 5 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 1A / 1A D6 grp4
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Escobar Hurso8891
InternationalBogota

9.225 9.225 9.6258.875 36.950
2 2T 6 1 1 

1 

Cadence Roof8257
Top Contenders

9.600 8.650 9.3759.300 36.925
1 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Emilia Karram8138
Rising Stars  FL

8.625 9.225 9.4759.275 36.600
6 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Adriana Cavanaugh8996
Gallagher's

8.400 9.325 9.3759.000 36.100
9 1 4 3T 4 

4 

Antonia Velasquez Calderon8890
InternationalBogota

8.800 8.975 9.3758.250 35.400
3 5 10 3T 5 

5 

Lily Nicholson8137
Rising Stars  FL

8.550 9.000 8.7008.675 34.925
7T 4 7 10 6 

6 

Valentina Pavon8014
On Your Toes

8.550 8.050 9.2009.025 34.825
7T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Rosilyn Almora8944
Power Tumble

8.650 8.600 9.0258.525 34.800
5 7 8 9 8 

8 

Leticia Ramilo8942
Power Tumble

8.725 8.000 9.1258.400 34.250
4 9 9 7 9 

9 

Atiti Kumar8012
On Your Toes

8.275 7.900 9.0758.950 34.200
10 10 5 8 10 

10 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 InternationalBogota 1S 107.575 26.525 27.000 25.825 28.225
11T 1 1

2 TNT Wellington 1S 102.675 26.525 25.300 23.650 27.200
21T 2 2
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 On Your Toes 1L 110.800 27.125 26.925 28.050 28.700
12 2 1

2 Top Contenders 1L 110.600 28.175 27.025 27.750 27.650
21 1 2
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Women / 1A / 1A D8 grp1
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blaire Bajak7852
CATS of Jupiter

9.200 8.250 9.1759.250 35.875
2 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Ashley Fykes7854
CATS of Jupiter

8.725 8.800 9.1509.075 35.750
6 2 3 3 2 

2 

Brooke Schofield8392
CATS of Wellington

9.100 8.425 9.2008.725 35.450
4T 5 5 1 3 

3 

Chloe Clark8432
Golden City

9.175 8.725 8.4508.975 35.325
3 3 4 5 4 

4 

Gabi Kinzli8435
Golden City

9.550 8.250 8.8508.475 35.125
1 6T 6 4 5 

5 

Sophia Kerpsack8369
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.100 7.4509.100 34.350
7 1 2 8 6 

6 

Gracie Cockrell8433
Golden City

9.100 8.650 8.3007.950 34.000
4T 4 8 6 7 

7 

Alexis Gagne8897
Taylor

8.500 7.400 7.7008.000 31.600
8 9 7 7 8 

8 

Breanna Denton8896
Taylor

8.350 7.800 7.3507.925 31.425
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1A / 1A D8 grp2
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Delafe8394
CATS of Wellington

9.375 9.575 9.5259.400 37.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Baganz8371
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.275 9.4259.375 37.275
2 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Toni Contento7853
CATS of Jupiter

9.050 9.400 9.1509.175 36.775
4 3 5 6 3T

3T

Charlotte Booth8370
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.300 9.3509.025 36.775
3 4 8 3 3T

3T

Lily Burgin8431
Golden City

8.850 9.450 9.2009.200 36.700
5 2 4 4T 5 

5 

Finley Wilkes7862
CATS of Jupiter

8.600 9.100 9.2009.375 36.275
7 6 2T 4T 6 

6 

Elena Armstrong8372
Brandy Johnson's

8.525 8.825 9.0759.050 35.475
8T 8 7 7 7 

7 

Ella Sabroski8437
Golden City

8.750 8.775 8.7259.100 35.350
6 9 6 10 8 

8 

Alexa Whiteside8438
Golden City

8.525 8.850 8.9008.700 34.975
8T 7 10 9 9 

9 

Taylor Grande7856
CATS of Jupiter

8.375 8.550 9.0508.800 34.775
10 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 1A / 1A D8 grp3
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Luo7860
CATS of Jupiter

9.175 8.800 9.5509.700 37.225
2 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Cassidy Sweeney8373
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.200 9.7509.000 36.950
5 2 5 1 2 

2 

Juliana Lettera8398
CATS of Wellington

9.050 9.100 9.4758.950 36.575
4 3 6 3 3 

3 

Kate Grande7855
CATS of Jupiter

9.250 8.950 9.0509.150 36.400
1 4 3 7T 4 

4 

Aubrey Fischer8434
Golden City

8.775 8.800 9.2009.550 36.325
8 6T 2 5 5 

5 

Hannah Farill8400
CATS of Wellington

8.875 8.825 9.3258.850 35.875
6 5 7 4 6 

6 

Julia May Lovell7859
CATS of Jupiter

8.850 8.750 9.0509.100 35.750
7 8 4 7T 7 

7 

Briana Gomez8419
CATS of Wellington

8.575 9.225 9.1258.650 35.575
9 1 8 6 8 

8 

Brylie Wunderlich7864
CATS of Jupiter

8.550 8.725 7.9258.475 33.675
10 9 9 9 9 

9 

Madison Comeau8975
CATS of Jupiter

9.075 7.800 7.9008.200 32.975
3 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 1S 111.125 27.300 27.775 27.525 28.525
12 2 1

2 CATS of Wellington 1S 110.950 27.525 27.900 27.200 28.325
21 1 2
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CATS of Jupiter 1L 111.325 27.625 27.450 28.325 27.925
12 1 1

2 Golden City 1L 110.075 27.825 27.100 27.850 27.300
21 2 2
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